Winners of the “K” Geography Award

1971-1972:
1972-1973:
1973-1974:
1974-1975:
1975-1976:
1976-1977:
1977-1978:
1978-1979:
1979-1980:
1980-1981:
1981-1982:
1982-1983:
1983-1984:
1984-1985:
1985-1986:
1986-1987:
1987-1988:
1988-19809:
1989-1990:
1990-1991:
1991-1992:
1992-1993:
1993-1994:
1994-1995:
1995-1996:
1996-1997:
1997-1998:
1998-1999:
1999-2000:
2000-2001:
2001-2002:
2002-2003:
2003-2004:
2004-2005:
2005-2006:
2006-2007:

Robert Labosky

Michael Coy

Ray Kiel

Dennis Mehall

William Simmons
William Simmons
George Wolfe

Linda Fox, Bill Barkhymer
Ed Skiba

Jann Knapp, Doug Drenning
Clara Miller

Doug Lee

Donna Swanson

Scott Althouse

Craig Minnick

Ray Hartnett

John Clements

Elizabeth Leamer

Jeff Reinbold

Tanya (McCoy) Caretti
Kurt Barclay

Rene Baumgardner

Rose Evans

Tom Kidd

Kelly Constable

Roger Trevorrow
Heather Reinbold

Kelly Dupler

Mark Caruso

Erica Taylor

Heather Poad, Melanie Wellman
Jennifer Chanda

Joe Sernell

Joe Sernell

Steve Kotecki, Aaron Mulhollen
Kyle Guie



2007-2008:
2008-2009:
2009-2010:
2010-2011:
2011-2012:
2012-2013:
2013-2014:
2014-2015:
2015-2016:

Kyle Guie

Anthony Scaletta

Anthony Scaletta

Josh Spano

Matt Huff

Adam Blough, Jake Wolff, Brian Hreha
Jake Wolff, Carrie Law, John Bandzuh
Kevin Baker

Kevin Baker, Haley Welsh



